

Division 12 - Catawba County

McDonal Parkway SR 1005

Grading, Paving, Conc Island Covers, Conc Sidewalks, Conc Curb & Gutter, Pvmt Mks & Pvmt Mkgs

WBS: 43491.3.1 SS-4912AK

Bid Tabulations

Bids Opened: Tuesday July 24, 2012

Maymead

JT Russell

Country Boy

LINE	SECT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
1	800	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
2	801	Construction Survey	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
3	226	Grading	1	LS	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$35,150.00	\$35,150.00	\$46,600.00	\$46,600.00
4	226	Supp Clearing & Grubbing	1	ACR	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
5	545	Incidental Stone Base	100	TON	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
6	607	Milling Asphalt Pavement, 1.5" Depth	3500	SY	\$4.00	\$14,000.00	\$3.00	\$10,500.00	\$3.00	\$10,500.00
7	607	Incidental Milling	150	SY	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$1.00	\$150.00
8	610	Asphalt Conc Base Course, Type B25.0B	310	TON	\$53.00	\$16,430.00	\$74.00	\$22,940.00	\$92.00	\$28,520.00
9	610	Asphalt Conc Intermediate Course, Type I19.0B	260	TON	\$53.00	\$13,780.00	\$78.00	\$20,280.00	\$96.00	\$24,960.00
10	610	Asphalt Conc Surface Course, Type S9.5B	390	TON	\$53.00	\$20,670.00	\$80.00	\$31,200.00	\$97.00	\$37,830.00
11	620	Asplant Binder for Plant Mix	50	TON	\$623.00	\$31,150.00	\$670.00	\$33,500.00	\$675.00	\$33,750.00
12	SP	Patching Existing Pavement	15	TON	\$125.00	\$1,875.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$175.00	\$2,625.00
13	846	1'-6" Concrete Curb & Gutter	560	LF	\$14.20	\$7,952.00	\$11.00	\$6,160.00	\$14.20	\$7,952.00
14	846	2'-6" Concrete Curb & Gutter	500	LF	\$17.40	\$8,700.00	\$13.25	\$6,625.00	\$17.40	\$8,700.00
15	848	4" Concrete Sidewalk	150	SY	\$31.40	\$4,710.00	\$33.75	\$5,062.50	\$31.40	\$4,710.00
16	848	Concrete Curb Ramp	1	EA	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
17	852	4" Concrete Island Cover	155	SY	\$35.00	\$5,425.00	\$32.50	\$5,037.50	\$35.00	\$5,425.00
18	SP	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$13,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
19	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines (4", 90mil)	140	LF	\$1.00	\$140.00	\$2.00	\$280.00	\$2.00	\$280.00
20	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines (4", 120mil)	1617	LF	\$1.25	\$2,021.25	\$2.00	\$3,234.00	\$2.00	\$3,234.00
21	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Markin Lines (24", 120 mil)	110	LF	\$7.00	\$770.00	\$8.50	\$935.00	\$8.50	\$935.00
22	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings Symbol (90 mil)	10	EA	\$110.00	\$1,100.00	\$195.00	\$1,950.00	\$195.00	\$1,950.00
23	1205	Paint Pavement Marking Lines (4")	3500	LF	\$0.20	\$700.00	\$0.65	\$2,275.00	\$0.65	\$2,275.00
24	1205	Paint Pavement Marking Lines (24")	110	LF	\$0.35	\$38.50	\$5.00	\$550.00	\$5.00	\$550.00
25	1205	Paint Pavement Marking Symbols	10	EA	\$85.00	\$850.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$75.00	\$750.00
26	1253	Snowplowable Pavement Markers	25	EA	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
27	1413	Portable Lighting	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$12,660.00	\$12,660.00
28	1605	Temporary Silt Fence	400	LF	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$2.50	\$1,000.00
29	1605	Sediment Control Stone	3	TON	\$40.00	\$120.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$75.00	\$225.00
30	1632	1/4" Hardware Cloth	25	LF	\$5.00	\$125.00	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$250.00
31	1660	Seeding & Mulching	0.5	ACR	\$2,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,400.00	\$1.00	\$0.50
					\$210,657.75		\$249,729.00		\$289,432.50	
					Maymead		JT Russell		Country Boy	